C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Open Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.

Free Practice Open 8/17/2025 11:30 . ......

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 33.744 +0.390 11:35:04.158 (44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 6 33.404 +0.050 11:35:37.562 1 36.256 +2.263 11:32:02.694
1 33.358 +1.213 11:32:49.320 7 2:55.679 +2:22.325 11:38:33.241 2 35.221 +1.228 11:32:37.915
2 32.883 +0.738 11:33:22.203 8 33.821 +0.467 11:39:07.062 3 35.923 +1.930 11:33:13.838
3 32.145 11:33:54.348 9 34.379 +1.025 11:39:41.441 4 34.655 +0.662 11:33:48.493
4 32.741 +0.596 11:34:27.089 10 34.053 +0.699 11:40:15.494 5 34.378 +0.385 11:34:22.871
5 32.328 +0.183 11:34:59.417 6 34.465 +0.472 11:34:57.336
6 33.604 +1.459 11:35:33.021 (28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN 7 34.895 +0.902 11:35:32.231
7 34.781 +2.636 11:36:07.802 1 35.758 +2.194 11:32:44.049 8 34.446 +0.453 11:36:06.677
8 33.404 +1.259 11:36:41.206 2 34.447 +0.883 11:33:18.496 9 34.330 +0.337 11:36:41.007
9 32.252 +0.107 11:37:13.458 3 34.085 +0.521 11:33:52.581 10 34.202 +0.209 11:37:15.209
10 32.777 +0.632 11:37:46.235 4 33.917 +0.353 11:34:26.498 11 35.059 +1.066 11:37:50.268
11 2:14.338 +1:42.193 11:40:00.573 5 34.005 +0.441 11:35:00.503 12 33.993 11:38:24.261
12 33.204 +1.059 11:40:33.777 6 33.867 +0.303 11:35:34.370 13 34.595 +0.602 11:38:58.856
7 34.797 +1.233 11:36:09.167 14 34.448 +0.455 11:39:33.304
(38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ 8 33.564 11:36:42.731 15 34.213 +0.220 11:40:07.517
1 34.367 +1.380 11:31:36.502 9 34.306 +0.742 11:37:17.037
2 34.007 +1.020 11:32:10.509 10 34.939 +1.375 11:37:51.976 (23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
3 33.733 +0.746 11:32:44.242 1" 33.586 +0.022 11:38:25.562 1 37.964 11:32:37.210
4 33.888 +0.901 11:33:18.130 12 33.955 +0.391 11:38:59.517 2 38.657 +0.693 11:33:15.867
5 33.741 +0.754 11:33:51.871 13 34.305 +0.741 11:39:33.822 3 38.638 +0.674 11:33:54.505
6 32.987 11:34:24.858 14 34.091 +0.527 11:40:07.913 4 39.583 +1.619 11:34:34.088
7 33.587 +0.600 11:34:58.445 5 1:21.435 +43.471 11:35:55.523
8 34.700 +1.713 11:35:33.145 (46) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI 6 38.657 +0.693 11:36:34.180
9 39.064 +6.077 11:36:12.209 1 1:03.707 +29.959 11:32:52.282 7 39.599 +1.635 11:37:13.779
10 50.288 +17.301 11:37:02.497 2 35.233 +1.485 11:33:27.515 8 40.991 +3.027 11:37:54.770
1 33.873 +0.886 11:37:36.370 3 34.164 +0.416 11:34:01.679 9 41.747 +3.783 11:38:36.517
12 33.403 +0.416 11:38:09.773 4 34.482 +0.734 11:34:36.161 10 42.342 +4.378 11:39:18.859
5 34.019 +0.271 11:35:10.180 1 41.978 +4.014 11:40:00.837
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 6 34.775 +1.027 11:35:44.955 12 40.890 +2.926 11:40:41.727
1 33.119 11:32:38.841 7 49.211 +15.463 11:36:34.166
2 35.289 +2.170 11:33:14.130 8 33.792 +0.044 11:37:07.958
3 34.670 +1.551 11:33:48.800 9 34.932 +1.184 11:37:42.890
4 34.367 +1.248 11:34:23.167 10 33.978 +0.230 11:38:16.868
5 34.792 +1.673 11:34:57.959 1" 33.872 +0.124 11:38:50.740
6 34.643 +1.524 11:35:32.602 12 33.748 11:39:24.488
7 35.885 +2.766 11:36:08.487 13 56.497 +22.749 11:40:20.985
8 33.164 +0.045 11:36:41.651
9 33.845 +0.726 11:37:15.496 (5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN
10 35.016 +1.897 11:37:50.512 1 34.615 +0.794 11:32:04.709
11 34.053 +0.934 11:38:24.565 2 34.397 +0.576 11:32:39.106
12 34.608 +1.489 11:38:59.173 3 36.105 +2.284 11:33:15.211
13 34.819 +1.700 11:39:33.992 4 33.821 11:33:49.032
14 33.973 +0.854 11:40:07.965 5 34.334 +0.513 11:34:23.366
6 34.387 +0.566 11:34:57.753
(13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN 7 34.679 +0.858 11:35:32.432
1 34.168 +0.851 11:32:13.206
2 33.404 +0.087 11:32:46.610 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
3 33.845 +0.528 11:33:20.455 1 34.400 +0.455 11:32:56.253
4 33.690 +0.373 11:33:54.145 2 34.380 +0.435 11:33:30.633
5 33.317 11:34:27.462 3 34.294 +0.349 11:34:04.927
6 33.914 +0.597 11:35:01.376 4 34.417 +0.472 11:34:39.344
7 33.405 +0.088 11:35:34.781 5 34.452 +0.507 11:35:13.796
8 34.814 +1.497 11:36:09.595 6 33.945 11:35:47.741
9 36.228 +2.911 11:36:45.823 7 34.380 +0.435 11:36:22.121
8 34.471 +0.526 11:36:56.592
(27) MUHD ARYAN HAREEZ B MOHD NIZAM 9 35.058 +1.113 11:37:31.650
1 33.625 +0.271 11:32:49.189 10 34.640 +0.695 11:38:06.290
2 33.922 +0.568 11:33:23.111 1" 34.915 +0.970 11:38:41.205
3 33.354 11:33:56.465 12 40.850 +6.905 11:39:22.055
4 33.949 +0.595 11:34:30.414
Orbits
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